
 

 

 
 

  

  

 

 

NEW! Free House Select Beverage Package  
  

For a limited time on select 

voyages enjoy a Free House 

Select Beverage Package - 

Unlimited Champagne, Wine 

and Beer with lunch and dinner 

or Upgrade to the Prestige 

Beverage Package 
 

• SPECIAL FARES 

• UP TO $200 SHIPBOARD CREDIT PER STATEROOM 

• BONUS SAVINGS UP TO $3,000 PER STATEROOM 

• NEW!NEW!NEW!NEW! FREE HOUSE SELECT BEVERAGE PACKAGES 

  
VIEW ALL FREE BEVERAGE PACKAGES » 

 

  

FEATURED VOYAGES  
  

 
 

 

LONDON TO COPENHAGEN  
7 Jul 2015 | 12 Days | Nautica  

$200 Shipboard Credit per Stateroom  

$1,500 Bonus Savings per person  

FREEFREEFREEFREE Prestige Select Beverage Package - Unlimited 

Premium Spirits, Wine and Beer wherever and whenever 

you wish!  

View all offers »  

 

Fares from $2,459$2,459$2,459$2,459 per guest* 

     

 

  

 

SOUTHAMPTON TO SOUTHAMPTON  

21 Jul 2015 | 12 Days | Marina  

$200 Shipboard Credit per Stateroom  

NEW!NEW!NEW!NEW! Enjoy a Free House Select Beverage Package  

$1,200 Bonus Savings per person  

View all offers »  

 

Fares from $2,459$2,459$2,459$2,459 per guest*  

    

 

 
 

 

LONDON TO COPENHAGEN  

2 Aug 2015 | 12 Days | Marina  

$200 Shipboard Credit per Stateroom  

$2,000 Bonus Savings per person  

FREEFREEFREEFREE Prestige Select Beverage Package - Unlimited 

Premium Spirits, Wine and Beer wherever and whenever 

you wish!  

View all offers »  

 

Fares from $2,099$2,099$2,099$2,099 per guest* 

     

 

  

 

OSLO TO STOCKHOLM  

8 Aug 2015 | 12 Days | Nautica  

$200 Shipboard Credit per Stateroom  

$1,500 Bonus Savings per person  

FREEFREEFREEFREE Prestige Select Beverage Package - Unlimited 

Premium Spirits, Wine and Beer wherever and whenever 

you wish!  

View all offers »  

 

Fares from $2,519$2,519$2,519$2,519 per guest* 

    

 



 
 

 

COPENHAGEN TO LONDON  

27 Aug 2015 | 12 Days | Nautica  

$200 Shipboard Credit per Stateroom  

$1,700 Bonus Savings per person  

FREE FREE FREE FREE Prestige Select Beverage Package - Unlimited 

Premium Spirits, Wine and Beer wherever and whenever 

you wish!  

View all offers »  

 

Fares from $2,459$2,459$2,459$2,459 per guest* 

    

  

 

 
 

 

LONDON TO ROME  

8 Sep 2015 | 14 Days | Nautica  

$200 Shipboard Credit per Stateroom  

$1,700 Bonus Savings per person  

FREEFREEFREEFREE Prestige Select Beverage Package - Unlimited 

Premium Spirits, Wine and Beer wherever and whenever 

you wish!  

View all offers »  

 

Fares from $2,459$2,459$2,459$2,459 per guest* 

    

  

For more information on any of the above offers please contact us at:  
CruiseBay 

Address: 1/5 Gera Gardens, Koregaon Road, Pune 411001  
Tel No: 91-20-66442999 

Website: www.cruisebay.com | Email: info@cruisebay.in 

  

MORE OFFERS  
 

 

  
 

 

2016 SUMMER VOYAGES  

 

• 2-for-1 Deposits 

• Up to $3,000 

Additional Savings 
  

EXPLORE YOUR WORLD  

 

• Speical Fares 

• Shipboard Credit up to 

$300 per statetoom 
 

 

FREE BEVERAGE PACKAGE  

 

• Free House Select 

• Free Prestige Select 
 

  
 

 

 

BEST VALUE IN UPSCALE CRUISING 

*Fares are per person, based on double occupancy and reflect all savings; Fares from prices are based 

on the available category at time of promotion. Cruise-related government fees and taxes are 

included. Gratuities of $15.00 per guest, per day are automatically added to their shipboard account. 

An additional $7.00 per guest, per day will be added for guests occupying Penthouse, Vista, Oceania 

or Owner's Suites where Butler Service is provided. Shore Excursions are at additional cost and pricing 

upon request. For packaged tours Govt svc tax of 3.09% is additional calculated on gross bill. All 

advertised fares, offers are for Category room mentioned only and are subject to availability or validity 

of the offer at time of booking. Itinerary, Offers and pricing vary for listed Sail Dates. Fares listed 

already features discounted savings off per room. Cruise fares and category availability are subject to 

change without notice. Please contact Oceania Cruises to confirm category availability.  

  

Your World. Your Way.® 
 

 
 


